

**Egypt Road Resurfacing**

**Egypt Road:** Section Line 30 to Miller 4,400ft. x 20ft. (Avg.) = 9,800 SY

Tack Coat- .1 Gal/SY

1-1/4" overlay (1-1/2" calculated for profile correction)

Berm to be completed by Township

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Costs
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	253	Pavement Repair 4", Type 2 Material, as per plan	200	SY	\$60.00	\$12,000.00
3	254	Pavement Planning, 20 locations (6'x10'), as per plan	140	SY	\$40.00	\$5,600.00
4	407	Tack Coat (Non- tracking)	1,000	GAL	\$3.00	\$3,000.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, as per plan, PG64-22, (1 1/4" @ Crown)	410	CY	\$190.00	\$77,900.00
6	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface, Type 1, Scratch/Level, as per plan	20	CY	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
7	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
8	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
9	Spec.	Butt Joints	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
10	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
<b>TOTAL</b>						<b>\$114,000.00</b>